WL2852K
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           1                       Aug 2015 – Rev.1.6
WL2852K
High Input Voltage, Low Quiescent Current
LDO
Descriptions
The WL2852K series is a high accuracy, high input
voltage low quiescent current, high speed, and low

Shutdown from Power OFF                   Shutdown from Power OFF
WL2852K
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           10                       Aug 2015 – Rev.1.6
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking:
2852K** = Device Code
   YY  = Year
   WW  = Week
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2852K33-3/TR 3.3 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KDD
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K36-3/TR 3.6 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KDG
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K40-3/TR 4.0 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KEA
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K44-3/TR 4.4 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KEE
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K50-3/TR 5.0 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KFA
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K53-3/TR 5.3 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KFD
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2852K57-3/TR 5.7 SOT-89 -40~+85°C
2852KFH
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
1000